
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESALG JD1 E 657576 MAERSK GATESHEAD 14450 SINGAPORE ES001131JCMK10 Tue, 24-Jun  02:00 Wed, 25-Jun  02:00 Fri, 20-Jun 16:00

ESALG JD1 E 657581 SYNERGY ANTWERP MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) ES001131JCMK10 Mon, 30-Jun  20:00 Tue, 01-Jul  14:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

ESALG JD1 E 662956 LEONIDIO MALTA ES001131JCMK10 Mon, 07-Jul  20:00 Tue, 08-Jul  17:00 Fri, 04-Jul 16:00

ESALG JD1 E 657583 MAERSK GATESHEAD SINGAPORE ES001131JCMK10 Mon, 14-Jul  20:04 Tue, 15-Jul  17:04 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

ESALG JD1 E 662958 SYNERGY ANTWERP MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) ES001131JCMK10 Mon, 21-Jul  20:00 Tue, 22-Jul  17:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

ESALG MCA W 642222 GENOA EXPRESS 14953 LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 20-Jun  20:00 Sat, 21-Jun  02:00 Wed, 18-Jun 13:00

ESALG MCA W 663937 JAKARTA EXPRESS 14954 LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 27-Jun  20:00 Sat, 28-Jun  08:00 Wed, 25-Jun 13:00

ESALG MCA W 642226 BARCELONA EXPRESS LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 04-Jul  20:00 Sat, 05-Jul  08:00 Wed, 02-Jul 13:00

ESALG MCA W 642224 GLASGOW EXPRESS BERMUDA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 11-Jul  20:00 Sat, 12-Jul  08:00 Wed, 09-Jul 13:00

ESALG MCA W 642228 MOMBASA EXPRESS LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 18-Jul  20:00 Sat, 19-Jul  08:00 Wed, 16-Jul 13:00

ESALG NE3 E 655688 MOSCOW MAERSK 14333 DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 21-Jun  20:00 Sun, 22-Jun  22:00 Thu, 19-Jun 13:00

ESALG NE3 W 655695 MONACO MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Wed, 25-Jun  20:00 Fri, 27-Jun  02:00 Mon, 23-Jun 13:00

ESALG NE3 E 655690 ESTELLE MAERSK 15098 DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 28-Jun  19:00 Mon, 30-Jun  01:00 Thu, 26-Jun 13:00

ESALG NE3 W 655697 MANILA MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Wed, 02-Jul  20:00 Fri, 04-Jul  02:00 Mon, 30-Jun 13:00

ESALG NE3 E 655692 EMMA MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 05-Jul  19:00 Mon, 07-Jul  01:00 Thu, 03-Jul 13:00

ESALG NE3 W 655700 MARIT MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Wed, 09-Jul  20:00 Fri, 11-Jul  02:00 Mon, 07-Jul 13:00

ESALG NE3 E 655694 MONACO MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 12-Jul  19:00 Mon, 14-Jul  01:00 Thu, 10-Jul 13:00

ESALG NE3 W 655702 MATHILDE MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Wed, 16-Jul  20:00 Fri, 18-Jul  02:00 Mon, 14-Jul 13:00

ESALG NE3 E 655696 MANILA MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 19-Jul  19:00 Mon, 21-Jul  01:00 Thu, 17-Jul 13:00

ESALG NE3 W 655704 EBBA MAERSK DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Wed, 23-Jul  20:00 Fri, 25-Jul  02:00 Mon, 21-Jul 13:00

ESALG SAX S 664191 ONE RESPONSIBILITY 13010 HONG KONG ES001131JCMK10 Mon, 23-Jun  02:00 Mon, 23-Jun  20:00 Fri, 20-Jun 10:00

ESALG SAX S 664191 ONE RESPONSIBILITY 13010 HONG KONG IVTT01 Tue, 24-Jun  08:00 Tue, 24-Jun  20:00 Fri, 20-Jun 16:00

ESALG SAX S 642703 SANTA CLARA DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Sun, 29-Jun  05:00 Sun, 29-Jun  23:00 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

ESALG SAX S 642703 SANTA CLARA DENMARK IVTT01 Mon, 30-Jun  20:00 Tue, 01-Jul  08:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

ESALG SAX S 664193 SANTA RITA DENMARK ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 05-Jul  14:00 Sun, 06-Jul  05:00 Fri, 04-Jul 10:00

ESALG SAX S 664193 SANTA RITA DENMARK IVTT01 Mon, 07-Jul  14:00 Tue, 08-Jul  02:00 Fri, 04-Jul 16:00

ESALG SAX S 642705 ONE RESOLUTION HONG KONG ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 12-Jul  14:00 Sun, 13-Jul  05:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

ESALG SAX S 642705 ONE RESOLUTION HONG KONG IVTT01 Mon, 14-Jul  14:00 Tue, 15-Jul  02:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

ESALG SAX S 664197 MEHUIN LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Sat, 19-Jul  14:00 Sun, 20-Jul  05:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

ESALG SAX S 664197 MEHUIN LIBERIA IVTT01 Mon, 21-Jul  14:00 Tue, 22-Jul  02:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

ESALG WM1 E 650098 EXPRESS ARGENTINA 14328 MALTA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 20-Jun  07:39 Sat, 21-Jun  02:00 Wed, 18-Jun 16:00

ESALG WM1 E 650100 ANTIBES EXPRESS LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 27-Jun  14:00 Sat, 28-Jun  08:00 Thu, 26-Jun 14:00

ESALG WM1 E 650102 EXPRESS ARGENTINA MALTA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 04-Jul  14:00 Sat, 05-Jul  08:00 Thu, 03-Jul 14:00

ESALG WM1 E 661213 ANTIBES EXPRESS LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 11-Jul  14:00 Sat, 12-Jul  08:00 Thu, 10-Jul 14:00

ESALG WM1 E 661201 EXPRESS ARGENTINA MALTA ES001131JCMK10 Fri, 18-Jul  14:00 Sat, 19-Jul  08:00 Thu, 17-Jul 14:00

ESALG WM3 E 656611 JPO GEMINI LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Wed, 25-Jun  08:00 Thu, 26-Jun  02:00 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

ESALG WM3 E 656613 MAERSK NUBA HONG KONG ES001131JCMK10 Tue, 01-Jul  20:00 Wed, 02-Jul  06:00 Mon, 30-Jun 16:00

ESALG WM3 E 656617 JPO GEMINI LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Tue, 08-Jul  20:00 Wed, 09-Jul  06:00 Mon, 07-Jul 16:00

ESALG WM3 E 661676 MAERSK NUBA HONG KONG ES001131JCMK10 Tue, 15-Jul  20:00 Wed, 16-Jul  06:00 Mon, 14-Jul 16:00

ESALG WM3 E 661680 JPO GEMINI LIBERIA ES001131JCMK10 Tue, 22-Jul  20:00 Wed, 23-Jul  06:00 Mon, 21-Jul 16:00

Definition

SSY Service code

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS



DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

Updated:  20/06/2025 09:20:45


